Dynamics in Economic Geography

Global transformations, such'as globalization and climate change, influence
the economic prospects of people and places in different ways. Places also
differin terms of the opportunities they offer to the people and the firms based
there. This leads to important location-specific socio-economic inequalities.
Dynamics in Economic Geography gives you the tools to understand and
explain such inequalities.

The aim of this book is to provide students and other interested readers
with an up-to-date introduction to economic geography, as it applies to
the Netherlands and beyond. It provides an overview of what economic
geography entails, and it summarizes and explains the main perspectives.
Globalization, with its opportunities as well as its threats, is discussedin a
separate chapter. Furthermore, this book addresses the question of what
economic value actually is, and it explains the broad welfare approach
and the concepts of sustainability and resilience.

Dynamics in Economic Geography is suitable for college and university
students and teachers in the field of human geography and planning, built
environment, sustainable development, economics and similar studies.

Ton van Rietbergen has worked as a lecturer-researcher at the Faculty of
Geographical Sciences of Utrecht University since 1986.

Sierdjan Koster is Adjunct Professor of Economic Geography and Labour
Market Dynamics at the University of Groningen.

www.coutinho.nl
ISBN 97890469 08884
NUR 903

2

9 78 90888




1 What is economic geography?

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1D

2.1
2ol
B2
2.4
)
2.6
Sl
2.8

.
3.2

3.5

3.4

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6

Introduction

The rediscovery of economic geography
Location, distance and networks
Industry and environment

Conclusion

Regional development in a global society

Introduction

The founding fathers of classical economics and globalization
Drivers of globalization

Globalization: Different perspectives

The market: An essential mechanism?

Outcomes of globalization

The end of globalization?

Conclusion

Classical and neoclassical location theory

Introduction

Classical economics: Minimal costs

3.2.1 Agricultural land use according to Johann Heinrich
von Thunen

3.2.2 Industrial location according to Alfred Weber

3.2.3 Refining the linear connection between distance and
transport costs

Neoclassical economics and the role of the market

3.3.1 Hierarchy and distribution of services according to
Walter Christaller

3.3.2 Locational competition according to Harold Hotelling

3.3.3 Markets according to August Losch

Conclusion

Competitive regions: Agglomeration and New Economic Geography

Introduction

Cumulative causation

Perroux’s growth poles

Agglomeration benefits

New Economic Geography: The core model
Conclusion

10
16
18
21

23

23
23
28
34
36
38
40
42

44
45

45
50

59
62

62
70
72
/73

75

75
76
79
81
89
92



How decisions are really made: The behavioural approach

5.1
= 35

Introduction
Bounded rationality and heuristics

5.3 Allen Pred’s behavioural matrix

5.4
2:0
5.6
2 7

Locational preferences and firm relocations
Regional images and place branding

The hunt for the creative class

Conclusion

Why rules matter: The institutional approach

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

Introduction

Institutions, the rules of the economic game
Playing by the book? Game theory
Institutions and location choice

Conclusion

The slow pace of change: Evolutionary economic geography

11
7.2
13
7.4
7
7.6

[ntroduction

New business activities

Boom and bust: Innovation and the theory of long economic cycles
Clustering as a result of evolutionary processes

Policy implications

Conclusion

Stimulating regional welfare and well-being

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
3.6
8.7

Introduction
Comparing regions and countries, GDP and competitiveness

What is value and welfare?

Regional economic policies

State intervention through public policy: The tools
Market organization and planning

Conclusion

Epilogue

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.

Introduction

Economics and geography

Location choice and regional economic growth

Regional growth and development

Innovative and sustainable regions: Evolution of thinking

Bibliography
Index
About the authors

94
94
95
97
100
106
115
117

119
119
120
127
130
136

137

137
139
145
152
157
160

161

161
162
167
175
179
180
181

182

132
183
184
185
185

188
196
200



