## Dynamics in Economic Geography

Global transformations, such as globalization and climate change, influence the economic prospects of people and places in different ways. Places also differ in terms of the opportunities they offer to the people and the firms based there. This leads to important location-specific socio-economic inequalities. Dynamics in Economic Geography gives you the tools to understand and explain such inequalities.

The aim of this book is to provide students and other interested readers with an up-to-date introduction to economic geography, as it applies to the Netherlands and beyond. It provides an overview of what economic geography entails, and it summarizes and explains the main perspectives. Globalization, with its opportunities as well as its threats, is discussed in a separate chapter. Furthermore, this book addresses the question of what economic value actually is, and it explains the broad welfare approach and the concepts of sustainability and resilience.

Dynamics in Economic Geography is suitable for college and university students and teachers in the field of human geography and planning, built environment, sustainable development, economics and similar studies.

**Ton van Rietbergen** has worked as a lecturer-researcher at the Faculty of Geographical Sciences of Utrecht University since 1986.

**Sierdjan Koster** is Adjunct Professor of Economic Geography and Labour Market Dynamics at the University of Groningen.

www.coutinho.nl ISBN 9789046908884 NUR 903



1	Wha	at is economic geography?	9
	1.1	Introduction	9
	1.2	The rediscovery of economic geography	10
	1.3	Location, distance and networks	16
	1.4	Industry and environment	18
	1.5	Conclusion	21
2	Reg	ional development in a global society	23
	2.1	Introduction	23
	2.2	The founding fathers of classical economics and globalization	23
	2.3	Drivers of globalization	28
	2.4	Globalization: Different perspectives	34
	2.5	The market: An essential mechanism?	36
	2.6	Outcomes of globalization	38
	2.7	The end of globalization?	40
	2.8	Conclusion	42
3	Clas	ssical and neoclassical location theory	44
	3.1	Introduction	44
	3.2	Classical economics: Minimal costs	45
		3.2.1 Agricultural land use according to Johann Heinrich	
		von Thünen	45
		3.2.2 Industrial location according to Alfred Weber	50
		3.2.3 Refining the linear connection between distance and	
		transport costs	59
	3.3	Neoclassical economics and the role of the market	62
		3.3.1 Hierarchy and distribution of services according to	
		Walter Christaller	62
		3.3.2 Locational competition according to Harold Hotelling	70
		3.3.3 Markets according to August Lösch	72
	3.4	Conclusion	73
4	Cor	mpetitive regions: Agglomeration and New Economic Geography	75
		Introduction	75
		Cumulative causation	76
		Perroux's growth poles	79
		Agglomeration benefits	81
		New Economic Geography: The core model	89
		Conclusion	92

5	How decisions are really made: The behavioural approach			
	5.1	Introduction	94	
	5.2	Bounded rationality and heuristics	95	
	5.3	Allen Pred's behavioural matrix	97	
	5.4	Locational preferences and firm relocations	100	
	5.5	Regional images and place branding	106	
	5.6	The hunt for the creative class	115	
	5.7	Conclusion	117	
6	Why rules matter: The institutional approach			
	6.1	Introduction	119	
	6.2	Institutions, the rules of the economic game	120	
	6.3	Playing by the book? Game theory	127	
	6.4	Institutions and location choice	130	
	6.5	Conclusion	136	
7	The slow pace of change: Evolutionary economic geography			
	7.1	Introduction	137	
	7.2	New business activities	139	
	7.3	Boom and bust: Innovation and the theory of long economic cycles	145	
	7.4	Clustering as a result of evolutionary processes	152	
	7.5	Policy implications	157	
	7.6	Conclusion	160	
8	Stimulating regional welfare and well-being 1			
	8.1	Introduction	161	
	8.2	Comparing regions and countries, GDP and competitiveness	162	
	8.3	What is value and welfare?	167	
	8.4	Regional economic policies	175	
	8.5	State intervention through public policy: The tools	179	
	8.6	Market organization and planning	180	
	8.7	Conclusion	181	
9	Epil	ogue	182	
	9.1	Introduction	182	
	9.2	Economics and geography	183	
	9.3	Location choice and regional economic growth	184	
	9.4	Regional growth and development	185	
	9.5	Innovative and sustainable regions: Evolution of thinking	185	
Bil	bliog	raphy	188	
In	Index			
Ab	About the authors 20			